
2019 Skeet Senior Doubles

Name County Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank

Goehl, Robert Lewis 22 25 21 24 92 1st

Mckenzie, Nash Boone 24 23 20 24 91 2nd

Suthoff, Nolan Cole 21 22 23 23 89 3rd

Henderson, Jared Lewis 21 25 22 19 87 7 4th

Hale, Gaven Bates 21 25 19 22 87 6 5th

Todd, Hunter Lafayette 19 22 21 23 85 1 6th

odom, Shelby Wright 21 18 23 23 85 0 NS 7th

Davis, Kaitlyn Texas 20 18 21 25 84 2 8th

Nissen, Hunter Bates 19 22 21 22 84 1 NS Flip 9th

Kigar, Eli Scotland 19 23 20 22 84 0 NS 10th

Hutson, Brighton Texas 16 21 22 24 83

Penrod, Jacob Taney 20 22 19 21 82

Headrick, Clayton Dent 19 21 20 21 81

Walls, Anthony Boone 20 20 16 21 77

Harris, Devin Cass 18 18 17 24 77

Rowe, Lucas Bates 19 20 18 19 76

Butteris, Austin Pulaski 18 19 19 20 76

Self, Hunter Bates 16 18 15 26 75

Riley, Taylor Cole 16 18 18 20 72

Michels, Mason Pulaski 19 19 16 18 72

Ingram, Kyla Ralls 16 16 18 21 71

DesCombes, Nelson Cass 15 18 16 21 70

Jones, Case Texas 16 17 16 20 69

Stutheit, James Lewis 17 18 12 19 66

Doody, S. Case Bates 17 14 17 16 64

Riley, Andi Cole 17 11 16 15 59

Shelton, Justin Pulaski 14 14 12 19 59

Blair, Wyatt Bates 11 16 12 16 55

Cottrell, Hannah Lewis 3 10 13 11 37

Hanff, Dylan Warren 5 5 6 9 25

Mohr, Eric Scotland 0



Name County Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 TotalScore Shootoff 1 Shootoff 2 Rank

Team Scores

Hale, Gaven Bates 21 25 19 22 87 1st

Nissen, Hunter Bates 19 22 21 22 84

Rowe, Lucas Bates 19 20 18 19 76

Total Team Score 247

Team Scores

Goehl, Robert Lewis 22 25 21 24 92 2nd

Henderson, Jared Lewis 21 25 22 19 87

Stutheit, James Lewis 17 18 12 19 66

Total Team Score 245

Team Scores

Davis, Kaitlyn Texas 20 18 21 25 84 3rd

Hutson, Brighton Texas 16 21 22 24 83

Jones, Case Texas 16 17 16 20 69

Total Team Score 236

Team Scores

Suthoff, Nolan Cole 21 22 23 23 89 4th

Riley, Taylor Cole 16 18 18 20 72

Riley, Andi Cole 17 11 16 15 59

Total Team Score 220

Team Scores

Butteris, Austin Pulaski 18 19 19 20 76 5th

Michels, Mason Pulaski 19 19 16 18 72

Shelton, Justin Pulaski 14 14 12 19 59

Total Team Score 207

Team Scores

Self, Hunter Bates 16 18 15 26 75 6th

Doody, S. Case Bates 17 14 17 16 64

Blair, Wyatt Bates 11 16 12 16 55

Total Team Score 194


